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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/07/2023 Brought Forward Balance 0.00 0.00 17,618,974.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG12E904ZA~1578#01529~254722895570~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0003506 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,623,974.90 Cr
222~SUSAN MAIRA
01/07/2023 RG13E98SZT~1578#L.S04428~254726924517~-MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0004808 01/07/2023 0.00 17,000.00 17,640,974.90 Cr
00222~BETH MICHOMA
01/07/2023 RG12E9INFW~1578#5859~254723861981~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0006507 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 17,642,974.90 Cr
22~CHARLENE KARIUKI
01/07/2023 RG12EBCOSI~1578#L.S10867~254716247315~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0020488 01/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 17,792,974.90 Cr
00222~JACK OKORE
01/07/2023 RG15EBFZ1T~1578#LS10867~254716247315~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0021021 01/07/2023 0.00 51,000.00 17,843,974.90 Cr
00222~JACK OKORE
01/07/2023 RG16EBIDVO~1578#LS06614~254713054955~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0021330 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,853,974.90 Cr
00222~FLORA MWESELI
01/07/2023 RG11EBZZQZ~1578#07740~254707866249~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0024085 01/07/2023 0.00 9,800.00 17,863,774.90 Cr
222~ERIC KIARIE
01/07/2023 RG11ECN54D~1578#LS05527~254720007146~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0027565 01/07/2023 0.00 9,803.00 17,873,577.90 Cr
400222~BRENDA MATHENGE
01/07/2023 12079:P752306216994962KENYA SCHOOL OF LAWLSK FPFS06011516 01/07/2023 0.00 8,000.00 17,881,577.90 Cr
SACCO
01/07/2023 RG10EDRTT8~1578#3244~254725640420~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0033651 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,891,577.90 Cr
22~CALVINE OTIENO
01/07/2023 RG14EEBVP4~1578#6175~254720364961~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0040762 01/07/2023 0.00 7,040.00 17,898,617.90 Cr
22~MAURINE OMUYA
01/07/2023 RG18EECX3C~1578#LS05665~254722278466~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0040806 01/07/2023 0.00 34,364.00 17,932,981.90 Cr
400222~-ANTONY MUHURI
01/07/2023 RG10EENZTK~1578#LS06235~254721950923~MPESAC2B__ |033CB0042586 01/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 17,982,981.90 Cr
400222~HAROLD AYODO
01/07/2023 RG15EHGOBN~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0059193 01/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 17,985,481.90 Cr
00222~JOSEPH MWANGI
01/07/2023 RG13EHYQOD~1578#1L504162~254719878317~MPESAC2B_|033CB0062434 01/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 18,135,481.90 Cr
400222~PATRICK WAMUKULU
01/07/2023 RG13EI30N5~1578#1L.S04162~254719878317~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0063306 01/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 18,185,481.90 Cr
0222~PATRICK WAMUKULU
01/07/2023 RG18EJ1JSM~1578#LS07664~254722573797~-MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0069866 01/07/2023 0.00 13,000.00 18,198,481.90 Cr
00222~SANDRA SOY
01/07/2023 RG11EJIM8J~1578#7281~254799970029~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0073393 01/07/2023 0.00 76,900.00 18,275,381.90 Cr
22~EVANS MBUGUA
01/07/2023 RG14EJKIYO~1578#01150~254722447390~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0073458 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,277,381.90 Cr
222~LILIAN OMONDI
01/07/2023 RG16EIJNRR6~1578#07680~254711883264~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0074085 01/07/2023 0.00 7,500.00 18,284,881.90 Cr
222~KIMANI MURAYA
01/07/2023 RG18EMAK7A~1578#1.S10372~254729771499~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0092310 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,286,881.90 Cr
400222~BOAZ BARNO
01/07/2023 RG16EMJCBI~1578#LS07881~254727429308~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0094127 01/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,287,881.90 Cr
00222~KEVIN KARUGA
01/07/2023 RG15ENB28R~1578#10587~254720013337~-MPESAC2B_400|033CB0099592 01/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 18,307,881.90 Cr
222~AMOS NGATIA
01/07/2023 RG10ENHQ96~1578#10545~254715257914~MPESAC2B_400(033CB0100818 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 18,312,881.90 Cr
222~PAULINE NJOROGE
01/07/2023 PESALINK~454456594~~0100269872800~0002~Muthomi 018CB0101181 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,322,881.90 Cr
ThiankoluLS01489
01/07/2023 PESALINK~085456599~~0100414514800~0002~SavingsLS10|018CB0102870 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,332,881.90 Cr
714
01/07/2023 RG15EO0D2Z7~1578#L.S0726~254717290640~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0107488 01/07/2023 0.00 4,000.00 18,336,881.90 Cr
0222~ELIZABETH ODHIAMBO
01/07/2023 RG11EPKFST~1578#LS03856~254721446850~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0116721 01/07/2023 0.00 12,134.00 18,349,015.90 Cr
00222~CATHERINE MUTETHYA
01/07/2023 RG19EQB8PF~1578#08488~254710379501~-MPESAC2B_400|033CB0122075 01/07/2023 0.00 25,000.00 18,374,015.90 Cr
222~EVELYNE WERU
01/07/2023 RG14ER60IA~1578#6740~254723712699~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0129145 01/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 18,389,015.90 Cr
22~MAUREEN CHERUIYOT
01/07/2023 RG14ERYXRO~1578#LS11069~254702124694~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0135212 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,399,015.90 Cr
400222~EDWARD MAINGI
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01/07/2023 RG19ESEKZ3~1578#L.S08292~254721423242~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0138805 01/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 18,549,015.90 Cr
00222~GEOFFREY KUNDU
01/07/2023 RG10ETDFKE~1578#LS03937~254722815663~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0146852 01/07/2023 0.00 3,400.00 18,552,415.90 Cr
400222~JARED JUMA
01/07/2023 RG15ETD4BJ~1578#7832~254727965687~-MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0146861 01/07/2023 0.00 8,000.00 18,560,415.90 Cr
22~RODGERS NYANGAU
01/07/2023 RG19EUS5MVR~1578#04794~254728148522~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0152948 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 18,565,415.90 Cr
0222~JAMES MAINA
01/07/2023 RG19EUEB0D~1578# 033CB0154930 01/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 18,585,415.90 Cr
LS09996~254792485082~MPESAC2B_400222~NJERI KIARIE
01/07/2023 RG18EURGEW~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B 4002|033CB0158166 01/07/2023 0.00 7,850.00 18,593,265.90 Cr
22~VICTORIA SIMIYU
01/07/2023 LS00925 000406 GLADYS WAIRIMU GICHUKI 012CB0160273 04/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 18,693,265.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG12EVEB9S~1578#09082~254715456598~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0163121 01/07/2023 0.00 4,000.00 18,697,265.90 Cr
222~IDA ANYANGO
01/07/2023 RG12EVIPT4~1578#L.S11156~254700054599~MPESAC2B 4 [033CB0164261 01/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 18,700,265.90 Cr
00222~FRANCIS MWANZIA
01/07/2023 RG10EW5XHE~1578#1.511186~254728342384~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0169104 01/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,701,265.90 Cr
400222~JOHN NJOROGE
01/07/2023 LS01957~JOSPHAT KIOKO KIVAYA~ BRS06069535 01/07/2023 0.00 10,500.00 18,711,765.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG17EZWRA9~1578#3407~254720563524~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0199829 01/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 18,741,765.90 Cr
222~WILLIE KAMAU
01/07/2023 RG18FOMPJ2~1578#LS05400~254724752255~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0205665 01/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 18,791,765.90 Cr
00222~ELIZABETH ONYANGO
01/07/2023 RG10F0YXD0~1578#LS10969~254710574509~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0208516 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,801,765.90 Cr
00222~JAVAN OTWOMA
01/07/2023 RG16F2FIXI~1578#2836~254725796003~MPESAC2B 40022 |033CB0220357 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,803,765.90 Cr
2~MARGARET NJOKI
01/07/2023 RG15F2VELR~1578#L.S10693~254706751606~MPESAC2B 4|033CB0223818 01/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,804,765.90 Cr
00222~STEVE MUTHEMBWA
01/07/2023 RG13F31JHN~1578#L.S08178~254720398758~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0225318 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,806,765.90 Cr
00222~MILLER MWORIA
01/07/2023 RG17F3A2QB~1578#L.S10491~254701514694~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0227115 01/07/2023 0.00 100.00 18,806,865.90 Cr
00222~KEVIN BEGI
01/07/2023 03829~CONCILIA FAITH WERE~ BRS06086652 01/07/2023 0.00 310,000.00 19,116,865.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG15F5BOWD~1578#2977~254723869865~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0243060 01/07/2023 0.00 40,000.00 19,156,865.90 Cr
222~PATRICK NJOROGE
01/07/2023 RG14F5EHH6~1578#10423~254714836905~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0243783 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 19,161,865.90 Cr
222~WANJIRU MBUGUA
01/07/2023 RG11F5NL9X~1578#L.S09573~254712431595~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0245708 01/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 19,164,865.90 Cr
00222~BONFACE MUMBUA
01/07/2023 00787 000253 MARTIN MACHIRA NGATI 012CB0247245 04/07/2023 0.00 400,000.00 19,564,865.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG12F5XDA6~1578#L.S09378~254722596989~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0247859 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 19,566,865.90 Cr
00222~CHRIS MIGWI
01/07/2023 RG12F6BCPS~1578#1.509602~254724682367~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0250701 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 19,568,865.90 Cr
00222~JOEL MWANGI
01/07/2023 RG12F6C69E~1578#0248~254722322077~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0250951 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 19,578,865.90 Cr
22~MBIYU KAMAU
01/07/2023 RG17F6GHSP~1578#05815~254724139084~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0251736 01/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 19,598,865.90 Cr
222~JULIUS NJOROGE
01/07/2023 RG18F92VIS~1578#10029~254723084174~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0271324 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 19,603,865.90 Cr
22~WINNY WANYONY]I
01/07/2023 RG18F9XI7G~1578#4607~254720828620~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0277648 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 19,605,865.90 Cr
2~-MARY MAINA
01/07/2023 RG10FB7POI~1578#08456~254701202464~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0286452 01/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 19,620,865.90 Cr
222~MIRIAM TATU
01/07/2023 RG11FBNE8P~1578#1.510118~254713666535~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0289358 01/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 19,621,865.90 Cr
00222~MARYANN WAMBUGU
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01/07/2023 RG14FBSNAW~1578#334~254723700001~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0290316 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 19,623,865.90 Cr
22~BEAUTTAH SIGANGA
01/07/2023 RG10FC4IEC~1578#08903~254725692235~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0292541 01/07/2023 0.00 75,000.00 19,698,865.90 Cr
222~KOSKEI CHEPKORIR
01/07/2023 RG10FE2WZC~1578#5576~254720022778~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0305948 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 19,703,865.90 Cr
222~SAMSON WAIRIMU
01/07/2023 RG11FFPI4AT~1578#5757~254726838570~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0316668 01/07/2023 0.00 13,027.00 19,716,892.90 Cr
2~GITHIIl MWERU
01/07/2023 RG10FI2148~1578#3010~254725110700~MPESAC2B_400222|033CB0332402 01/07/2023 0.00 5,050.00 19,721,942.90 Cr
~STELLA ORENGO
01/07/2023 RG17FIEQ8B~1578#L.S10975~254722568998~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0334546 01/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 19,751,942.90 Cr
00222~Janette nyaga
01/07/2023 12240:MBANKING~RFUSDYIYER 1578#11090 ~E FPCS06128545 01/07/2023 0.00 101,000.00 19,852,942.90 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
01/07/2023 12240:MBANKING~RFU3DYU6Z5 1578#L.S05848 ~E FPCS06128545 01/07/2023 0.00 11,000.00 19,863,942.90 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
01/07/2023 12240:MBANKING~RFU1DYIVSH 1578#LS11015 ~E FPCS06128545 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 19,865,942.90 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
01/07/2023 12240:MBANKING~RFU5DZ0FQ1 1578#L.S01429 ~E FPCS06128545 01/07/2023 0.00 5,500.00 19,871,442.90 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
01/07/2023 RG10FJPEUW~1578#05663~254724139084~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0343214 01/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 19,891,442.90 Cr
0222~JULIUS NJOROGE
01/07/2023 RG13FKBL29~1578#L.S10686~254718101949~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0347242 01/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 19,892,442.90 Cr
00222~FAITH THUKU
01/07/2023 RG12FKRKWI~1578#258~254721249345~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0350110 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 19,897,442.90 Cr
2~GRACE MUKUHA
01/07/2023 RG12FMZ9D8~1578#5745~254722248310~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0363916 01/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 19,912,442.90 Cr
22~TABITHA WERU
01/07/2023 RG16FQUKWI~1578#00396~254722992979~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0387934 01/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 19,932,442.90 Cr
222~NEBAT MOMANYI
01/07/2023 RG19FRBISF~1578#L.S08598~254725247883~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0390809 01/07/2023 0.00 4,000.00 19,936,442.90 Cr
00222~SAMMY NJOKA
01/07/2023 RG19FTFE9H~1578#8452 033CB0403408 01/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 19,986,442.90 Cr
loan~254721822586~MPESAC2B_400222~DAMARIS WAEMA
01/07/2023 RG14FTPOFG~1578#cynthia 033CB0405204 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 19,996,442.90 Cr
kavu~254723034015~MPESAC2B_400222~CYNTHIA KAVU
01/07/2023 RG17FUAUQ7~1578#LS00074~254722374947~-MPESAC2B_4|033CB0409138 01/07/2023 0.00 27,000.00 20,023,442.90 Cr
00222~Mbage Nganga
01/07/2023 RG16FVRAWG~1578#5590~254720865719~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0418186 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,033,442.90 Cr
222~JUDE GITAU
01/07/2023 RG10FXNHOS~1578#L.510179~254719331822~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0430447 01/07/2023 0.00 25,500.00 20,058,942.90 Cr
400222~REGINALD MANYARA
01/07/2023 RG14FYSPYS~1578#L.S11361~254724464291~-MPESAC2B_ |033CB0437727 01/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 20,108,942.90 Cr
400222~DANIEL AWUOR
01/07/2023 RG14FZ044Q~1578#09986~254703777542~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0439044 01/07/2023 0.00 4,321.00 20,113,263.90 Cr
222~BENARD KIJANA
01/07/2023 RG18G2F5QY~1578#L.S00928~254722846965~-MPESAC2B _ |033CB0460547 01/07/2023 0.00 67,000.00 20,180,263.90 Cr
400222~-MICHAEL MAWEU
01/07/2023 RG16G2W3Z8~1578#L.511001~254725212827~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0463436 01/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 20,181,263.90 Cr
400222~PETERSON KIREI
01/07/2023 RG14G52JA2~1578#10420~254705642618~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0476522 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,186,263.90 Cr
222~EUNICE LUMUMBA
01/07/2023 RG14G5RTB6~1578#09736~254114817790~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0480803 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 20,188,263.90 Cr
222~Gift Muteti
01/07/2023 RG11G5UVQN~1578#20986564~254713380060~MPESAC2B |033CB0481215 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,198,263.90 Cr
_400222~SIMON GACHAGU
01/07/2023 RG10G6P3Q4~1578#9638~254723705214~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0486169 01/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 20,201,263.90 Cr
22~GATHOGO WAIRIMU
01/07/2023 RG12G7HL8I~1578#L510821~254728063661~-MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0490640 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 20,203,263.90 Cr
00222~DEBORAH MULEMIAH
01/07/2023 RG11G9PFAV~1578#L.S06242~254727271012~MPESAC2B__ | 033CB0503665 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,213,263.90 Cr
400222~JONATHAN MUTUA
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01/07/2023 RG16GCJFVS~1578#10573~254721695246~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0518525 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,223,263.90 Cr
222~RESPAH MWENJE
01/07/2023 RG17GFLG3L~1578#4588~254721530023~MPESAC2B 4002 | 033CB0533256 01/07/2023 0.00 3,500.00 20,226,763.90 Cr
22~AMBOKO WINNIE
01/07/2023 RG16GG5C80~1578#10445~254712398856~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0535868 01/07/2023 0.00 6,785.00 20,233,548.90 Cr
0222~-MICHAEL WAITITU
01/07/2023 RG14GGHO071~1578#06683~254724954427~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0537438 01/07/2023 0.00 11,000.00 20,244,548.90 Cr
222~DANIEL ODHIAMBO
01/07/2023 RG17GRILFZ~1578#L507829~254721947638~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0589246 01/07/2023 0.00 17,801.00 20,262,349.90 Cr
00222~WENDY MUGANDA
01/07/2023 RG15GUAQPX~1578#10107~254719782687~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0602562 01/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 20,265,349.90 Cr
0222~nelly obarah
01/07/2023 RG15GWRWW1~1578#1.511322~254793000709~-MPESAC2B |033CB0613291 01/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 20,267,349.90 Cr
_400222~gideon nyabuti
01/07/2023 RG11H1TBGH~1578#7414~254712292832~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0634375 01/07/2023 0.00 104,600.00 20,371,949.90 Cr
222~RAPHAEL MRAMBA
01/07/2023 LS02532 CAROL M K MBURUGU S06264319 01/07/2023 0.00 178,722.00 20,550,671.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG11H3U2P9~1578#09426~254723606908~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0643357 01/07/2023 0.00 17,248.00 20,567,919.90 Cr
222~CAROLYNE JEPCHUMBA KIBET
01/07/2023 MNO 1845 CECILIA GATHONI N S06283809 01/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,577,919.90 Cr
01/07/2023 LS04674 RUTH BIKAMBO S06291765 01/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 20,592,919.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG15H5WWJZ~1578#1L.510213~254727722874~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0652422 01/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 20,642,919.90 Cr
400222~GRACE MACHARIA
01/07/2023 LS04524 CHARLES OTIENO AYOO S06297636 01/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,647,919.90 Cr
01/07/2023 RG19H718UV~1578#1.509449~254724162827~-MPESAC2B_4|033CB0657430 01/07/2023 0.00 3,500.00 20,651,419.90 Cr
00222~CHRISTINE INIMAH
01/07/2023 RG29H9M1CX~1578#08293~254728093763~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0669433 02/07/2023 0.00 16,000.00 20,667,419.90 Cr
0222~-NAOMY NANGENDO
02/07/2023 RG26HANBTE~1578#Is09735~254723018486~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0003365 02/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 20,682,419.90 Cr
00222~0OKINYI KAMANDA
02/07/2023 RG25HBBFB5~1578#06866~254723400897~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0006099 02/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 20,684,419.90 Cr
222~CATHERINE PRISCILLA NYAMBURA
02/07/2023 RG23HES4P5~1578#08076~254727885265~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0022922 02/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 20,686,919.90 Cr
222~JACQUELINE WAHOME
02/07/2023 RG22HH3S0S~1578#L.S08269~254725120195~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0036869 02/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 20,786,919.90 Cr
400222~DENNIS NDUNGI
02/07/2023 RG26HIU1VO~1578#L511118~254705478983~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0044527 02/07/2023 0.00 7,000.00 20,793,919.90 Cr
00222~BRENDA MBAABU
02/07/2023 RG27HKI8HH~1578#01257~254722283539~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0052389 02/07/2023 0.00 200.00 20,794,119.90 Cr
222~-BRUCE ODENY
02/07/2023 RG24HKVRFO~1578#10356~254720779230~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0054205 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,799,119.90 Cr
0222~VIRGINIA KURIA
02/07/2023 RG28HMSQR8~1578#32923300~254716630942~MPESAC2B | 033CB0063496 02/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 20,800,119.90 Cr
_400222~Reuben machani
02/07/2023 RG21HOT8F3~1578#08410~254715186161~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0073435 02/07/2023 0.00 19,000.00 20,819,119.90 Cr
222~MILDRED WANDEMA
02/07/2023 RG22HRUGA4I~1578#L.S07932~254703117151~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0089155 02/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 20,834,119.90 Cr
00222~VIVIAN WAMBULWA
02/07/2023 RG21HTYAB5~1578#1.504088~254707063596~-MPESAC2B_4|033CB0100168 02/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 20,934,119.90 Cr
00222~MOSES KINYANJUI
02/07/2023 RG23HX514N~1578#09939~254722508636~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0119608 02/07/2023 0.00 500.00 20,934,619.90 Cr
222~PIUS NYANGA
02/07/2023 RG27HXTUB7~1578#L.S09867~254726341862~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0123956 02/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 20,949,619.90 Cr
400222~EUNIKE KINYARI
02/07/2023 RG21HXYSGX~1578#L.510323~254729275436~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0124845 02/07/2023 0.00 22,467.00 20,972,086.90 Cr
400222~THOMAS IMBUGWA
02/07/2023 RG26HYEBOG~1578#L.S09867~254726341862~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0127480 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,977,086.90 Cr
400222~EUNYAKI CRAFT ENTERPRISE
02/07/2023 RG261073YY~1578#L.S09341~254721812239~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0138632 02/07/2023 0.00 25,305.00 21,002,391.90 Cr
0222~JACKLINE MWANGI
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02/07/2023 RG29I10G1X1~1578#3243~254723660009~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0140323 02/07/2023 0.00 6,000.00 21,008,391.90 Cr
2~LILIAN MUREITHI
02/07/2023 RG24116AOK~1578#09485~254728992395~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0144904 02/07/2023 0.00 5,100.00 21,013,491.90 Cr
222~ISMENE FEKSI
02/07/2023 RG27IBW551~1578#LS 02620~254723457068~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0207634 02/07/2023 0.00 12,000.00 21,025,491.90 Cr
400222~ALICE KIROE
02/07/2023 RG26IG8IF6~1578#10280~254726945023~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0232335 02/07/2023 0.00 12,000.00 21,037,491.90 Cr
22~PAULINE KARANJA
02/07/2023 RG28I16JTS~1578#775~254722619193~MPESAC2B_400222~|033CB0244283 02/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 21,187,491.90 Cr
JAPHETH MWALIMU
02/07/2023 RG28IICNUC~1578#11194~254720131828~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0245288 02/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,189,491.90 Cr
22~JONATHAN RIITHO
02/07/2023 RG241IVCTQ~1578#LS06300~254707032921~MPESAC2B_40/033CB0248509 02/07/2023 0.00 11,865.00 21,201,356.90 Cr
0222~LEVI NAGWERE
02/07/2023 RG21IIN6X7~1578#10626~254717415762~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0253218 02/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 21,204,356.90 Cr
22~RUTH OMARI
02/07/2023 RG23IKDLKV~1578#L.S07559~254722221043~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0257612 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,209,356.90 Cr
00222~JACKLINE OMOGI
02/07/2023 RG22ILAYC2~1578#LS02003~254723781183~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0263381 02/07/2023 0.00 24,000.00 21,233,356.90 Cr
00222~LYDIA WANJUKI
02/07/2023 RG20ILKWP4~1578#08830~254707801170~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0265074 02/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,234,356.90 Cr
222~MARLEEN KABAKA
02/07/2023 AB0271383F23 01100001711200 Loan repayment 068CB0270380 02/07/2023 0.00 29,500.00 21,263,856.90 Cr
LS5607Lisa Wanjohi
02/07/2023 RG23IMISW5~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_40022 |033CB0270756 02/07/2023 0.00 7,980.00 21,271,836.90 Cr
2~VICTORIA SIMIYU
02/07/2023 RG261000G4~1578#10477~254715659700~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0279812 02/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,273,836.90 Cr
222~CLARA WANYAMA
02/07/2023 RG24I0WPVY~1578#L509934~254796888522~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0285209 02/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,283,836.90 Cr
400222~0Opwora Hanningtone
02/07/2023 RG271QZ8JV~1578#L.S02593~254721605175~-MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0297241 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,288,836.90 Cr
00222~DENNIS MUNGAI
02/07/2023 RG26J3CQNS~1578#10263~254714316500~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0368032 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,293,836.90 Cr
222~HELLEN KAGUNYI
02/07/2023 RG23J443VR~1578#1.509299~254700303198~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0372120 02/07/2023 0.00 4,383.00 21,298,219.90 Cr
00222~RACHEAL WAMBUI
02/07/2023 RG23J40UWJ~1578#9481~254720736572~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0375242 02/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,308,219.90 Cr
22~HUMPHREY GATOTO
02/07/2023 RG20J9MLXG~1578#7755~254715492033~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0399984 02/07/2023 0.00 3,200.00 21,311,419.90 Cr
22~GEDION MULWA
02/07/2023 RG21JBEUGV~1578#6988~254728322566~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0408267 02/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 21,361,419.90 Cr
22~SARAH MBITHE
02/07/2023 RG27JDUBN1~1578#09731~254711969181~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0420036 02/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,363,419.90 Cr
222~FELIX OMWOYO
02/07/2023 RG21JEO5HH~1578#L.S10867~254716247315~MPESAC2B__ |033CB0424029 02/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 21,513,419.90 Cr
400222~JACK OKORE
02/07/2023 RG23JEV4GJ~1578#L.S10867~254716247315~MPESAC2B _4 [033CB0425079 02/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 21,543,419.90 Cr
00222~JACK OKORE
02/07/2023 RG20JHTSPW~1578#L.S10398~254703537370~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0439576 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,548,419.90 Cr
400222~ELKANAH MORARA
02/07/2023 RG21JHXK2Z~1578#1L.511201~254741354142~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0440190 02/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,550,419.90 Cr
00222~FELGONA OMONDI
02/07/2023 RG21JIJHE7F~1578#30483453~254710617475~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0448070 02/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,551,419.90 Cr
400222~JOHNSTONE SIKUKU
02/07/2023 RG28JL0O1G2~1578#LS11352~254712205209~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0459162 02/07/2023 0.00 60,000.00 21,611,419.90 Cr
00222~BENTA OGONGO
02/07/2023 RG24IJMCTFC~1578#08738~254726843730~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0462639 02/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,616,419.90 Cr
222~JACOB KINYUMBU
02/07/2023 6103GLORIA KANTAI S06469557 02/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,626,419.90 Cr
02/07/2023 RG21JP1WUT~1578#LS11339~254720103370~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0477609 02/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,636,419.90 Cr
400222~NANCY KHAVAGALI
02/07/2023 3984 ALVIN MAGETO S06487783 02/07/2023 0.00 12,500.00 21,648,919.90 Cr
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02/07/2023 RG27JPU3D7~1578#5088~254711841195~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0482034 02/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,649,919.90 Cr
22~BEATRICE ODHIAMBO
03/07/2023 RG20JWBM2Y~1578#945~254722805782~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0005691 02/07/2023 0.00 6,000.00 21,655,919.90 Cr
22~DANIEL OSIKE
03/07/2023 RG23JXDMGZ~1578#LS10516~254728756652~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0009742 02/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 21,658,919.90 Cr
400222~-MARIAM TINGA
03/07/2023 RG26JXJKFA~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0010412 02/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 21,661,419.90 Cr
0222~JOSEPH MWANGI
03/07/2023 RG33JXZO7P~1578#10004~254714037060~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0012666 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,663,419.90 Cr
222~GODFREY ISOLIO
03/07/2023 RG39J74DDZ~1578#05769~254720169897~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0017668 03/07/2023 0.00 9,000.00 21,672,419.90 Cr
222~ERIC NTHIGA
03/07/2023 RG32K06Q1Y~1578#L.S09158~254721823194~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0023066 03/07/2023 0.00 25,000.00 21,697,419.90 Cr
00222~SALOME KAMANDE
03/07/2023 RG39K20R4V~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0032228 03/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 21,699,919.90 Cr
0222~JOSEPH MWANGI
03/07/2023 RG31K4IE2X~1578#06737~254701053013~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0047255 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,709,919.90 Cr
22~Shamillah Iswa
03/07/2023 RG36K6POA6~1578#09413~254700236219~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0075453 03/07/2023 0.00 31,000.00 21,740,919.90 Cr
222~JOHN MWANGI
03/07/2023 12586:4710 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,742,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:5042 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,744,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:6798 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,746,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:9441 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,748,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3644 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 21,768,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:1445 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 22,000.00 21,790,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:9065 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 23,000.00 21,813,919.90 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4126 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 23,512.40 21,837,432.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3040 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 24,272.00 21,861,704.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4136 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 24,272.00 21,885,976.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3957 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 24,467.00 21,910,443.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3505 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 24,657.00 21,935,100.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4637 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 29,094.00 21,964,194.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:632 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 29,773.00 21,993,967.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:1646 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 21,996,967.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:1648 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 21,999,967.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3790 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,002,967.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3909 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,005,967.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:8372 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,008,967.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:6093 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 31,518.00 22,040,485.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:2137 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 36,000.00 22,076,485.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4250 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 36,367.00 22,112,852.30 Cr
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03/07/2023 12586:4214 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 41,216.00 22,154,068.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:9001 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 43,228.00 22,197,296.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3670 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 45,580.00 22,242,876.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:7009 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 48,489.00 22,291,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:2802 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,296,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4693 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,301,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:6167 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,306,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:8320 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,311,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:9029 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,316,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:9045 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,321,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4051 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 22,371,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:8237 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 52,000.00 22,423,365.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:8089 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 5,322.00 22,428,687.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4869 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 7,000.00 22,435,687.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3478 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 8,643.00 22,444,330.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:6813 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 96,076.00 22,540,406.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:2033 FPCS06519073 03/07/2023 0.00 99,050.00 22,639,456.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4177 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 22,649,456.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4602 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 22,659,456.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:6356 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 11,000.00 22,670,456.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:10353 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 117,917.00 22,788,373.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:5956 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 135,000.00 22,923,373.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3188 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 22,938,373.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4683 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 22,953,373.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:4742 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 155,150.00 23,108,523.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:583 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 17,116.00 23,125,639.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:10378 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 17,179.00 23,142,818.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3880 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 19,117.00 23,161,935.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:3142 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 19,770.00 23,181,705.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:10892 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,183,705.30 Cr
03/07/2023 12586:2308 FPCS06518670 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,185,705.30 Cr
03/07/2023 RG36K7J808~1578#07966~254703354836~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0083372 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,187,705.30 Cr

222~1AN KARWANDA
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~KENYA MARITIME PAYMENTS~KENYA |012CB0094557 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,189,705.30 Cr
MARITIME AUTHORITY
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03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000KENYA MARITIME 012CB0094557 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 23,189,505.30 Cr
AUTHORITY
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000KENYA MARITIME 012CB0094557 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 23,189,465.30 Cr
AUTHORITY
03/07/2023 RG32K8VI3C~1578#LS06392~254710261731~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0095572 03/07/2023 0.00 34,510.00 23,223,975.30 Cr
00222~MICHAEL NJOROGE NGANGA
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHRISTINE ORARO 012CB0096810 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 23,223,775.30 Cr
COADVOFFICE
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHRISTINE ORARO 012CB0096810 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 23,223,735.30 Cr
COADVOFFICE
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~Outgoing EFT Payment~CHRISTINE 012CB0096810 03/07/2023 0.00 35,000.00 23,258,735.30 Cr
ORARO COADVOFFICE
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~Outgoing EFT Payment~NORAH 012CB0096872 03/07/2023 0.00 26,333.85 23,285,069.15 Cr
BEATRICE ADHIAMBO ODINGO
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO |012CB0096872 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 23,284,869.15 Cr
ODINGO
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO 012CB0096872 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 23,284,829.15 Cr
ODINGO
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~Outgoing EFT Payment~PRISCILLA 012CB0098251 03/07/2023 0.00 29,693.35 23,314,522.50 Cr
CYNTHEA ACHIENG ONYANGO
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG |012CB0098251 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 23,314,322.50 Cr
ONYANGO
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG 012CB0098251 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 23,314,282.50 Cr
ONYANGO
03/07/2023 RG34K90362~1578#L.S02975~254711237428~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0102321 03/07/2023 0.00 65,000.00 23,379,282.50 Cr
00222~LILIAN OLUOCH
03/07/2023 RG35KBXLQ9~1578#JA0003216~254711715217~MPESAC2B|033CB0123862 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 23,389,282.50 Cr
_400222~SHADRACK MUKAMI
03/07/2023 RG31KCNAKL~1578#10457~254792838425~MPESAC2B_400(033CB0130892 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 23,399,282.50 Cr
222~DAMARIS MUSYIMI
03/07/2023 RG30KDJ1D4~1578#1L.S11141~254723221690~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0139168 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,400,282.50 Cr
00222~PHANICE ASUKO
03/07/2023 LS11238~ONGENY FAITH KERUBO~ BRS06540014 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,403,282.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG35KDO2PL~1578#4911~254725699761~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0140535 03/07/2023 0.00 23,000.00 23,426,282.50 Cr
22~HENRY ONGICHO
03/07/2023 LS04993~WAIRIMU GRACE WANJIRU~ BRS06541577 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,428,282.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS08153~MURIGI ERNEST MWANIKI~ BRS06541883 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,431,282.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS00483~SAMUEL MURIGI MWANIKI~ BRS06543099 03/07/2023 0.00 32,000.00 23,463,282.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG32KF4PSK~1578#06616~254721422411~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0154885 03/07/2023 0.00 110,000.00 23,573,282.50 Cr
222~EUGENE KUBALLY
03/07/2023 RG37KFAOPN~1578#27646442~254704533193~MPESAC?2B |033CB0156899 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,575,282.50 Cr
_400222~Kennedy Kyalo
03/07/2023 RG30KFHJYU~1578#1.S08995~254725598300~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0158674 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,578,282.50 Cr
00222~CHARLES WAITHAKA
03/07/2023 RG30KFMD7S~1578#09272~254711820497~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0159948 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,579,282.50 Cr
0222~TOM TOROME
03/07/2023 RG37KFU1UV~1578#5882~254729968412~MPESAC2B 4002|033CB0161958 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,582,282.50 Cr
22~ANNAH OTIENO
03/07/2023 RG36KGO7AY~1578#10166~254720298971~-MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0170123 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,583,282.50 Cr
0222~WINNIE WANGARI
03/07/2023 RG35KHQJ6H~1578#10857~254723373752~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0180526 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 23,584,282.50 Cr
222~JANET NTHENYA
03/07/2023 RG39KIDBWF~1578#1.510178~254722741086~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0187325 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 23,587,282.50 Cr
00222~EVE ORARO
03/07/2023 RG38KJ00VI~1578#09750~254722872019~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0193601 03/07/2023 0.00 4,000.00 23,591,282.50 Cr
22~CAROLINE MUSILA
03/07/2023 IR07802307034976/0100252401300,CHRISTINE GATWIRI S06566479 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 23,593,282.50 Cr
KIMATHI,PO 13051,ANJARWALLAH AN
03/07/2023 RG34KKBK30~1578#7167~254723308858~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0206977 03/07/2023 0.00 500.00 23,593,782.50 Cr
22~ONGIRI JOEL
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03/07/2023 RG35KKP8HZ~1578#LS03640~254722979005~MPESAC2B_4/033CB0210871 03/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 23,613,782.50 Cr
00222~LUCY NGARI
03/07/2023 RG33KL81UX~1578#7795~254710588680~MPESAC2B 4002 | 033CB0215984 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,618,782.50 Cr
22~DERRICK NDUNGU
03/07/2023 RG39KNH2HP~1578#L.S05216~254740629577~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0238106 03/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 23,768,782.50 Cr
400222~Solomon Mburu
03/07/2023 RG35KNNEOB~254715803768~01100001711200~MPESAC?2 |033CB0239851 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 23,798,782.50 Cr
B_400200~SAMSON NJUNGE
03/07/2023 RG37KO67AF~1578#10024~254712578394~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0244814 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,803,782.50 Cr
222~MARY WANJIKU
03/07/2023 RG38KOOS8E~1578#L.S11371~254719366857~-MPESAC2B_ [033CB0249736 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 23,813,782.50 Cr
400222~1AN MBITHI
03/07/2023 RG34KPAALI~1578#07094~254710596544~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0256011 03/07/2023 0.00 11,000.00 23,824,782.50 Cr
222~EVELYN IRUNGU
03/07/2023 RG38KQ14RA~1578#LSLS07804~254712596697~-MPESAC2 |033CB0263640 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 23,854,782.50 Cr
B_400222~JOSHUA OGEGA
03/07/2023 RG32KR8P4I~1578#S02966~254726319624~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0275197 03/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 23,874,782.50 Cr
0222~-CATHERINE NGANGA
03/07/2023 RG33KRA9TD~1578#L.S08840~254708285629~MPESAC2B _ | 033CB0275524 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 23,879,782.50 Cr
400222~NAHSHON MUNYOKI
03/07/2023 LS00732~LUCY WANGARI KAMAU~ BRS06598100 03/07/2023 0.00 123,000.00 24,002,782.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG34KRY4KY~1578#2134~254721807634~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0281304 03/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 24,005,282.50 Cr
22~FAITH LORNAH WANGUI NDEI
03/07/2023 RG31KS15HP~1578#ls_03031~254724114348~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0282132 03/07/2023 0.00 500.00 24,005,782.50 Cr
00222~MARY CHEGE
03/07/2023 RG36KS8UWI~1578#09686~254727624908~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0283828 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,015,782.50 Cr
222~DORCAS MUTUA
03/07/2023 05134~KIPTUI MARY CHEMWENO~ BRS06608909 03/07/2023 0.00 27,960.00 24,043,742.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG39KU9CWB~1578#11143~254726140147~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0301316 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,046,742.50 Cr
0222~MERCY NGENO
03/07/2023 RG36KUU3KS~1578#3243~254723660009~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0305794 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,048,742.50 Cr
22~LILIAN MUREITHI
03/07/2023 RG33KUY3ZL~1578#754~254722837316~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0306876 03/07/2023 0.00 60,000.00 24,108,742.50 Cr
2~ELIZABETH KYULU
03/07/2023 PESALINK~55fa4a861~SAMSON OUMA 018CB0312448 03/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 24,158,742.50 Cr
LUKOBA~6685540025~0007~LS00967
03/07/2023 RG32KWN2GE~1578#06737~254701053013~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0321225 03/07/2023 0.00 9,000.00 24,167,742.50 Cr
0222~Shamillah Iswa
03/07/2023 RG33KXBYFP~1578#09455~254728402510~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0327401 03/07/2023 0.00 8,000.00 24,175,742.50 Cr
222~LORRAIN ODHIAMBO
03/07/2023 RG39KXL7HB~1578#L.S08206~254714207975~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0329199 03/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 24,178,242.50 Cr
00222~BERYL JUMAR
03/07/2023 RG33KXTU9R~1578#3472~254720374990~MPESAC2B 4002|033CB0331221 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 24,179,242.50 Cr
22~KENNEDY DANGA
03/07/2023 AB0295D6C823 01100001711200 068CB0341253 03/07/2023 0.00 25,000.00 24,204,242.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG35KZWZSZ~1578#L.S11051~254722563262~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0348303 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,206,242.50 Cr
400222~FELISTUS BETH
03/07/2023 LS01842~FLORENCE WANJIKU WAITHAKA~ BRS06632663 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,208,242.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG30LOEA78~1578#L.S11336~254727382441~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0351951 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,213,242.50 Cr
00222~SHARON MAINA
03/07/2023 16881925902709/362039232513,1/CAROLINE S06635565 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,223,242.50 Cr
AYUGI,2/VOLAIRE APARTMENTS WESTLANDSSARI
03/07/2023 LS09998~WAIRIMU ROSEMARY WARUGURU~ BRS06637259 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,228,242.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG31L19HRL~1578#4589~254721781460~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0358772 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,233,242.50 Cr
22~ELIUD SENTEU
03/07/2023 RG33L1R0O69~1578#4877~254721781460~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0362847 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,238,242.50 Cr
22~ELIUD SENTEU
03/07/2023 RG35L20JM1~1578#1922~254721393042~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0364971 03/07/2023 0.00 29,000.00 24,267,242.50 Cr
22~SAMSON ALOSA
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03/07/2023 RG39L2FQSR~1578#10292~254719476205~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0368290 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,269,242.50 Cr
222~CAROLINE MUTWIRI
03/07/2023 RG35L2HL77~1578#1.S4133~254722840539~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0368780 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 24,270,242.50 Cr
0222~-DOMIZIANO RATANYA
03/07/2023 LS01115~NIXON MUHATIA MANASSEH~ BRS06644961 03/07/2023 0.00 16,000.00 24,286,242.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG30L3XE40~1578#07241~254722138990~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0380314 03/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 24,336,242.50 Cr
222~SAMWEL GIOCHE
03/07/2023 LS08341~TUM IAN KIPTOO~ BRS06650013 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,341,242.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG35L719LJ~1578#L.S2554~254727220025~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0409672 03/07/2023 0.00 35,000.00 24,376,242.50 Cr
222~NANCY NJUE
03/07/2023 RG31L7ZBYX~1578#03901~254711915171~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0413531 03/07/2023 0.00 7,370.00 24,383,612.50 Cr
222~JULIUS KYALO
03/07/2023 RG34L8EDEY~1578#3843~254725333087~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0416849 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,388,612.50 Cr
22~CECILIAH MUHORO
03/07/2023 RG34L8SSFO~1578#L.S511294~254718482954~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0420153 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,390,612.50 Cr
00222~JAEL WAKIAGA
03/07/2023 RG35L90QNYH~1578#03555~254722344303~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0427529 03/07/2023 0.00 3,600.00 24,394,212.50 Cr
222~JACKLINE ENEA
03/07/2023 02253 001732 ELIZABETH W NJUGUNA 012CB0434471 05/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,399,212.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG39LB10OP7~1578#07797~254728859196~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0437962 03/07/2023 0.00 36,367.00 24,435,579.50 Cr
222~LEMAYAN ROBERT
03/07/2023 RG35LBALED~1578#LS 033CB0439833 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,437,579.50 Cr
11172~254703513888~MPESAC2B_400222~PENINA ADUKE
03/07/2023 PESALINK~1130337AH~TEDDY LABAN 018CB0443262 03/07/2023 0.00 25,701.00 24,463,280.50 Cr
KEGODE~01058150006817~0066~Ls09494
03/07/2023 RG39LCOLHX~1578#LS09001~254706102509~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0445722 03/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 24,613,280.50 Cr
00222~SARAH SUGE
03/07/2023 RG31LC1NLN~1578#LS09001~254706102509~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0445958 03/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 24,663,280.50 Cr
00222~SARAH SUGE
03/07/2023 RG31LC3Y5L~1578#1L.S11356~254723860116~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0446458 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,666,280.50 Cr
00222~ESTHER KALIMI
03/07/2023 RG36LC6HMI~1578# 033CB0447046 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,671,280.50 Cr
LS09536~254723029467~MPESAC2B_400222~SUSAN
GATITU
03/07/2023 RG33LD2A6B~1578#03293~254722986714~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0454001 03/07/2023 0.00 6,000.00 24,677,280.50 Cr
222~GLADYS KOLETIT
03/07/2023 RG33LD832B~1578#08634~254714919192~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0455431 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,682,280.50 Cr
222~CHARLES MOKUA
03/07/2023 RG33LDCQFB~1578#6314~254725863928~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0456382 03/07/2023 0.00 16,000.00 24,698,280.50 Cr
222~JOHN NKURARU
03/07/2023 RG38LDSGL4~1578#L.S10482~254700938322~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0459975 03/07/2023 0.00 10,613.00 24,708,893.50 Cr
00222~GRACE MUTHUI
03/07/2023 RG35LDTFEX~1578#LS05562~254725224253~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0460320 03/07/2023 0.00 43,640.00 24,752,533.50 Cr
00222~ROSEMARY MEME
03/07/2023 LS04145~WANJOHI SAMWEL KAROKI~ BRS06683915 03/07/2023 0.00 2,100.00 24,754,633.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG30LE8ZW0~1578#30380746~254712453991~MPESAC2B_|033CB0463428 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 24,755,633.50 Cr
400222~DORCA OLUCHELI
03/07/2023 LS07569~MBOGO JOSEPH GICHUNGU~ BRS06684879 03/07/2023 0.00 5,400.00 24,761,033.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG38LESPKA~1578#4587~254725558617~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0467461 03/07/2023 0.00 29,000.00 24,790,033.50 Cr
22~JOYCE MURIITHI
03/07/2023 RG30LESXJU~1578#L.S08436~254790760129~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0467599 03/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 24,792,533.50 Cr
00222~JULIUS MULONGO
03/07/2023 RG38LF48PU~1578#LS 09622~254725544738~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0470203 03/07/2023 0.00 200.00 24,792,733.50 Cr
400222~JOYCE MUTISYA
03/07/2023 RG30LG4R48~1578#11337~254721615524~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0478697 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 24,795,733.50 Cr
222~BERYL ATSENGA
03/07/2023 RG39LGHTSN~1578#L.S510491~254701514694~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0481900 03/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 24,945,733.50 Cr
400222~KEVIN BEGI
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03/07/2023 FT23184309M9/1216999538, NGETICH CHIIRA AND S06695788 03/07/2023 0.00 525,000.00 25,470,733.50 Cr
ASSOCIATES,HAZINA TOWERS 11TH FLOOR/S
03/07/2023 IR0780230703B416/0100262703300,JULIE LUCY MWIHAKI S06695865 03/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 25,490,733.50 Cr
MWANGI,3446900100,NAIROBI/KEN
03/07/2023 RG35LH95CB~1578#05834~254724200029~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0489027 03/07/2023 0.00 20,773.00 25,511,506.50 Cr
222~SILVIA WENDOH
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0489509 03/07/2023 0.00 61,000.00 25,572,506.50 Cr
~MWANGI K KIMINDA
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0489509 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 25,572,306.50 Cr
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0489509 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 25,572,266.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG36LHOKL8~1578#LS10817~254725522156~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0493216 03/07/2023 0.00 3,336.00 25,575,602.50 Cr
00222~WAISWA ABED
03/07/2023 IR0780230703B660/0100343789900,CLAIRE ADIONYI S06702157 03/07/2023 0.00 31,000.00 25,606,602.50 Cr
OCHIENG,YOUNG GARDENS APARTMENTS,R
03/07/2023 RG31LIVQG9~1578#11378~254701661711~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0505239 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,608,602.50 Cr
222~DENNIS KINOTI
03/07/2023 RG36LJLV8G~1578#L.S06371~254724412230~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0512367 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,610,602.50 Cr
00222~ELIZABETH WAIGWA
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~1EFI0231840002~CHRISTINE NJERI 012CB0512728 03/07/2023 0.00 85,000.00 25,695,602.50 Cr
WAITIMU
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHRISTINE NJERI WAITIMU 012CB0512728 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 25,695,402.50 Cr
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHRISTINE NJERI WAITIMU 012CB0512728 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 25,695,362.50 Cr
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~JOHN N OBAE SHARES 05130~JOHN 012CB0513621 03/07/2023 0.00 193,146.00 25,888,508.50 Cr
NYONGA OBAE
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~JOHN NYONGA OBAE 012CB0513621 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 25,888,308.50 Cr
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~JOHN NYONGA OBAE 012CB0513621 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 25,888,268.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG38LIRS62~1578#1.52338~254720296086~MPESAC2B 40 |033CB0513965 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,890,268.50 Cr
0222~EDWARD KAMANDE
03/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~UI 012CB0514333 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 25,890,068.50 Cr
RUKAHUO000000000000000000000000
03/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~UI 012CB0514333 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,892,068.50 Cr
RUKAHUO0000000000000000000000000~UlI
RUKAHUO0000000000000
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~UI 012CB0514333 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 25,892,028.50 Cr
RUKAHUO000000000000000000000000
03/07/2023 RG32LL3Q10~1578#L.S07415~254718746229~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0527305 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 25,902,028.50 Cr
00222~ELAINE OMULAMA
03/07/2023 RG33LL62LR~1578#08738~254726843730~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0527768 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 25,912,028.50 Cr
222~JACOB KINYUMBU
03/07/2023 RG31LLGINL~1578#14601980~254704090171~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0530617 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,914,028.50 Cr
400222~MARTHA OUMA
03/07/2023 ABO02A3E34223 01100001711200 068CB0530796 03/07/2023 0.00 18,000.00 25,932,028.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG37LM2AQV~1578#L.S510891~254729771358~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0536118 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,934,028.50 Cr
400222~ALPHONCE OGWEL
03/07/2023 RG33LN4UOB~1578#10505~254707213568~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0544424 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,936,028.50 Cr
222~Sandra Magina
03/07/2023 RG35LN5NEJ~1578#09981~254725065850~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0544488 03/07/2023 0.00 35,000.00 25,971,028.50 Cr
222~ROBINSON MAINA
03/07/2023 RG30LNDMEM~1578#07320~254720803506~MPESAC2B_40 | 033CB0546091 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 25,973,028.50 Cr
0222~SHARON MWASI
03/07/2023 RG35L02CU1~1578#25246919~254726153160~MPESAC2B_|033CB0551475 03/07/2023 0.00 6,000.00 25,979,028.50 Cr
400222~CHARLES NDEGWA
03/07/2023 COMM EFT DR 230703 012CB0558596 03/07/2023 200.00 0.00 25,978,828.50 Cr
03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 230703 012CB0558596 03/07/2023 40.00 0.00 25,978,788.50 Cr
03/07/2023 COMM UNPAID EFT DR 230703 012CB0558596 03/07/2023 50.00 0.00 25,978,738.50 Cr
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03/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 230703 012CB0558596 03/07/2023 10.00 0.00 25,978,728.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG31LPK92J~1578#4769~254724310835~MPESAC2B_4002 [033CB0563007 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 25,981,728.50 Cr
22~Christine Kirera
03/07/2023 RG39LPQJ8Z~1578#8417~254726218153~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0564370 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 25,991,728.50 Cr
22~JULIUS OKUMU
03/07/2023 RG30LQBZ7A~1578#36497272~254721878782~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0569097 03/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 26,006,728.50 Cr
400222~Yvonne Ouma
03/07/2023 LS06168 000761 TARUS EDGAR RUTTO 012CB0596066 05/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 26,016,728.50 Cr
03/07/2023 COOTOW ASSOCIATES CHQ No607752 012CB0596913 05/07/2023 0.00 237,859.00 26,254,587.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG30LVKDCS~1578#08567~254113906727~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0608205 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 26,255,587.50 Cr
222~0OBAE SAMUEL
03/07/2023 EQ80018/08223080003,1/FN NJANJA AND COMPANY,1/TOP | S06760260 03/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 26,405,587.50 Cr
PLAZA 2ND FLOOR,2/PO BOX 15
03/07/2023 RG39LXJHF9~1578#10003~254724273803~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0621379 03/07/2023 0.00 3,766.00 26,409,353.50 Cr
222~NELSON OKEYO
03/07/2023 RG31LXYUUX~1578#10003~254724273803~MPESAC2B_400/033CB0624303 03/07/2023 0.00 11,625.00 26,420,978.50 Cr
222~NELSON OKEYO
03/07/2023 RG30LYEJWU~1578#L.S10723~254729083983~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0627256 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,425,978.50 Cr
400222~Lillian Nzia
03/07/2023 RG32LYH3AM~1578#06078~254713964266~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0627717 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 26,455,978.50 Cr
222~doreen namagembe
03/07/2023 RG31LYROZF~1578#10003~254724273803~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0629615 03/07/2023 0.00 98,500.00 26,554,478.50 Cr
222~NELSON OKEYO
03/07/2023 RG35MORZLZ~1578#1.s08009~254713152334~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0644058 03/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 26,569,478.50 Cr
00222~EMMA ODUOR
03/07/2023 RG36M15K7G~1578#2974~254724719922~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0647086 03/07/2023 0.00 300.00 26,569,778.50 Cr
22~JOHN OMUDANGA
03/07/2023 RG37M1EOMX~1578#09848~254790408020~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0649130 03/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 26,589,778.50 Cr
0222~Atieno joyce
03/07/2023 RG35M27TCX~1578#L.S09050~254702394838~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0655058 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 26,619,778.50 Cr
400222~harriet akwissa
03/07/2023 RG34M7AIlY~1578#L.S09886~254727851644~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0689017 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 26,629,778.50 Cr
0222~CARREN SADIA
03/07/2023 LS07090 CHQ No000633 012CB0705189 05/07/2023 0.00 203,000.00 26,832,778.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS02159 CHQ No001325 012CB0705404 05/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 26,847,778.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS08393 CHQ No000567 012CB0705510 05/07/2023 0.00 35,022.00 26,882,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS01827 CHQ No008360 012CB0705730 05/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 26,982,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS00679 CHQ No000192 012CB0705802 05/07/2023 0.00 80,000.00 27,062,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS02396 CHQ No000636 012CB0705818 05/07/2023 0.00 165,000.00 27,227,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS02158 CHQ No001324 012CB0706126 05/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 27,242,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS10189 001099 MUTUBWA WILFRED AKHONYA 012CB0722124 05/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 27,342,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS00628 CHQ N0101268 012CB0727782 05/07/2023 0.00 200,000.00 27,542,800.50 Cr
03/07/2023 LS00628 CHQ N0103491 012CB0727817 05/07/2023 0.00 465,971.00 28,008,771.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG32MEJ192~1578#7098~254714474471~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0730091 03/07/2023 0.00 7,890.00 28,016,661.50 Cr
22~OUMA ATIENO
03/07/2023 RG34MEWFA6~1578#08658~254719408452~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0732089 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,021,661.50 Cr
0222~PATRICK MUTHOKA
03/07/2023 RG38MF9RN2~1578#2139~254720838632~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0733974 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,023,661.50 Cr
22~LYDIA OWOUR
03/07/2023 RG37MFC18J~1578#L.S09296~254717908168~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0734302 03/07/2023 0.00 8,000.00 28,031,661.50 Cr
00222~Nelson Nzee
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03/07/2023 LS05272 000126 OTUKE SANDRA KEMUMA 012CB0737623 05/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 28,131,661.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG35MG66JV~1578#7292~254719798182~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0738680 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,134,661.50 Cr
22~MERCLINE SITATI
03/07/2023 RG30MIXHWS~1578#7098~254714474471~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0753579 03/07/2023 0.00 12,110.00 28,146,771.50 Cr
222~0OUMA ATIENO
03/07/2023 RG33MJVNET~1578#11112~254714895802~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0758649 03/07/2023 0.00 6,000.00 28,152,771.50 Cr
222~DOMINIC NYAGA
03/07/2023 RG30MMXCM4~1578#1L.S0289~254721777989~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0774471 03/07/2023 0.00 25,000.00 28,177,771.50 Cr
00222~AMOS OGUTU
03/07/2023 RG30MN1VE4~1578#L.S08966~254712694826~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0775096 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,180,771.50 Cr
400222~GOEFREY ORINA
03/07/2023 RG37MN93YB~1578#LS08614~254700002660~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0776102 03/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,183,771.50 Cr
400222~-MERCY OMUYA
03/07/2023 RG36MNS8YG~1578#10489~254708525445~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0778657 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,185,771.50 Cr
0222~ALFAYO WYCLIFFE
03/07/2023 RG33MO51SX~1578#L.S08364~254719650170~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0780437 03/07/2023 0.00 19,000.00 28,204,771.50 Cr
400222~PATRICK MUCHIRI
03/07/2023 RG34MOFLI4~1578#6779~254727457743~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0781895 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,206,771.50 Cr
22~PERPETUA MWANGI
03/07/2023 RG37MOMUC7~1578#L.S100~254728135246~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0782920 03/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,226,771.50 Cr
0222~VINCENT MANWA
03/07/2023 RG35MQE5FX~1578#L.S06753~254724351165~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0791217 03/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,228,771.50 Cr
400222~NORAH JAEL KIJALA
03/07/2023 RG36MQT9JQ~1578#2851~254719588160~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0793225 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 28,258,771.50 Cr
222~JABU MABRUK
03/07/2023 RG36MRK6U6G~1578#L.S06839~254725435493~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0797069 03/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 28,261,271.50 Cr
400222~EVALYNE NYAMBURA
03/07/2023 RG35MSLLU3~1578#4724~254715373537~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0801882 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 28,291,271.50 Cr
22~LILIAN MUCHERU
03/07/2023 RG32MTXCFG~1578#L.S06346~254700658195~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0807882 03/07/2023 0.00 24,384.00 28,315,655.50 Cr
400222~VINER MOTARI
03/07/2023 RG30MUOW20~1578#LS06346~254700658195~MPESAC2B_|033CB0808325 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,325,655.50 Cr
400222~VINER MOTARI
03/07/2023 RG38MW76EC~1578#LS06791~254704228940~MPESAC2B_|033CB0818252 03/07/2023 0.00 250.00 28,325,905.50 Cr
400222~PETER WANYAMA
03/07/2023 RG30MW98JA~1578#5580~254724620011~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0818523 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,335,905.50 Cr
222~EVELYN NJIRU
03/07/2023 RG36MWY4UO~254724628929~01100001711200~MPESAC?2 | 033CB0821537 03/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 28,365,905.50 Cr
B_400200~WOLLACE GATUNDU
03/07/2023 RG33MXAHA1~1578#09195~254722650279~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0823062 03/07/2023 0.00 15,000.00 28,380,905.50 Cr
0222~ANNAH OMWEGA
03/07/2023 RG32MY3DFK~1578#L.S11161~254799984544~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0826506 03/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 28,381,905.50 Cr
400222~FAITH CHEPNGENO
03/07/2023 RG35MYK3R9~1578#L.S10252~254725201377~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0828595 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,391,905.50 Cr
400222~ERNEST NDUNGU
03/07/2023 RG39MZCEK1~1578#09514~254721809322~MPESAC2B 40 |033CB0831485 03/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,401,905.50 Cr
0222~TONIA OCHARO
03/07/2023 LS 06951 ELIZABETH NYAKUNDI S06866868 03/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,406,905.50 Cr
03/07/2023 ID 27388312 MERCY NJERI NYANJI S06866990 03/07/2023 0.00 18,000.00 28,424,905.50 Cr
03/07/2023 RG49N1EG2X~1578#05528~254724614074~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0837152 04/07/2023 0.00 42,000.00 28,466,905.50 Cr
222~BRIAN OMUGANDA
04/07/2023 RG43N2ZM51~1578#06226~254721532306~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0005589 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,468,905.50 Cr
222~JAMES KIHARA
04/07/2023 RG40N3LOGM~1578#05282~254725954737~MPESAC2B_400(033CB0008911 04/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,473,905.50 Cr
222~EMILY TENGE
04/07/2023 RG48N3Z206~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_40(033CB0011676 04/07/2023 0.00 2,500.00 28,476,405.50 Cr
0222~JOSEPH MWANGI
04/07/2023 RG40N41JI10~1578#L.S11264~254719180129~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0012278 04/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,496,405.50 Cr
0222~DENNIS NDIRITU
04/07/2023 RG45N88YSJ~1578#05339~254727560066~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0036286 04/07/2023 0.00 200.00 28,496,605.50 Cr
222~GERVASIO MARETE
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04/07/2023 RG41N896Y1~1578#LS03937~254722815663~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0036287 04/07/2023 0.00 1,200.00 28,497,805.50 Cr
00222~JARED JUMA
04/07/2023 RG40N8IGA0~1578#8419~254721292055~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0040179 04/07/2023 0.00 12,000.00 28,509,805.50 Cr
22~EUNICE WATHIAKA
04/07/2023 RG48NAONG6~1578#22339420~254721349593~MPESAC2B_|033CB0049829 04/07/2023 0.00 6,000.00 28,515,805.50 Cr
400222~-MARY MUNYAO
04/07/2023 RG47NB54SL~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0056083 04/07/2023 0.00 7,580.00 28,523,385.50 Cr
2~VICTORIA SIMIYU
04/07/2023 RG43NC7JTN~1578#2510~254720856180~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0062690 04/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,543,385.50 Cr
22~HEZRON ABOK
04/07/2023 RG48NC9392~1578#4417~254720856180~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0063140 04/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,548,385.50 Cr
22~HEZRON ABOK
04/07/2023 RG47NCHXVB~1578#1895~254711880001~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0064634 04/07/2023 0.00 80,000.00 28,628,385.50 Cr
222~ESTHER WANJA
04/07/2023 RG47NCIIX7~1578#32325132~254717653746~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0064662 04/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,631,385.50 Cr
00222~SILAS AKIRO
04/07/2023 RG47NCP9UD~1578#LS06402~254720298387~-MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0065981 04/07/2023 0.00 5,500.00 28,636,885.50 Cr
400222~COLLINS WANJALA
04/07/2023 RG49NCTSU7~1578#05567~254708329470~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0066710 04/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 28,686,885.50 Cr
222~loise njuguna
04/07/2023 RG40NCWAR6~1578#4630~254723565080~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0067189 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,696,885.50 Cr
222~NORMAN AJWALA
04/07/2023 IR07802307040668/0100304674100,EVA WANJIKU S06927667 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,706,885.50 Cr
WAMBUGU,PO 38196,PO BOX 3819600100,
04/07/2023 LS04729~RACHIER ALVIN SAMUEL OKECH~ BRS06928675 04/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,711,885.50 Cr
04/07/2023 RG46NDOCMM~1578#698~254721929298~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0072420 04/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,716,885.50 Cr
222~LILLIAN MUEKE
04/07/2023 RG45NESBST~1578#4801~254726415170~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0075638 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,726,885.50 Cr
22~THEOPHILUS GITAU
04/07/2023 RG40NECU9C~1578#LS 11341~254799597957~MPESAC2B |033CB0076980 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,736,885.50 Cr
_400222~SUSAN WABOCHA
04/07/2023 RG42NEN67Y~1578#1.S11055~254702697828~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0079064 04/07/2023 0.00 150,000.00 28,886,885.50 Cr
00222~MONICA NDUMIA
04/07/2023 RG42NFPPK4~1578#L.S11055~254702697828~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0086640 04/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 28,986,885.50 Cr
00222~MONICA NDUMIA
04/07/2023 RG49NFT8ZJ~1578#1L.S11055~254702697828~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0087297 04/07/2023 0.00 45,000.00 29,031,885.50 Cr
00222~MONICA NDUMIA
04/07/2023 RG47NGANXX~1578#10727~254727707707~-MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0089585 04/07/2023 0.00 25,000.00 29,056,885.50 Cr
0222~MUSANGA KOMWONYO
04/07/2023 13677:10625 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,066,885.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:4649 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,076,885.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:7619 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,086,885.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:9287 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,096,885.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:9812 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 11,329.00 29,108,214.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:3931 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 1,200.00 29,109,414.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:6178 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 12,662.00 29,122,076.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:9231 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 14,198.00 29,136,274.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:3402 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 17,109.00 29,153,383.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:7249 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 17,748.00 29,171,131.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:10749 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,173,131.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:3987 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 26,867.00 29,199,998.50 Cr
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04/07/2023 13677:497 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 29,202,998.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:4236 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 30,500.00 29,233,498.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:11028 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 40,000.00 29,273,498.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:6414 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 42,626.00 29,316,124.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:8354 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 43,641.00 29,359,765.50 Cr
04/07/2023 13677:3906 FPCS06939163 04/07/2023 0.00 58,173.00 29,417,938.50 Cr
04/07/2023 LS10364~OLASYA JACKLINE ANNA ANYOSO~ BRS06940230 04/07/2023 0.00 30,000.00 29,447,938.50 Cr
04/07/2023 LS08855~AGOI POLYCARP~ BRS06940793 04/07/2023 0.00 4,500.00 29,452,438.50 Cr
04/07/2023 RG41NHBET5~1578#08664~254707439882~MPESAC2B_400 [ 033CB0097339 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,454,438.50 Cr
222~MAYAKA PHANICE
04/07/2023 RG49NHR7H3~1578#07758~254720825003~MPESAC2B_400(033CB0100933 04/07/2023 0.00 3,700.00 29,458,138.50 Cr
222~ROSEMARY NJERU
04/07/2023 RG41NI1RH5~1578#1.S10392~254726008772~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0103052 04/07/2023 0.00 1,500.00 29,459,638.50 Cr
00222~SANDRA KAVAGI
04/07/2023 RG44NIM9X4~1578#1L.S508502~254703244891~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0108360 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,461,638.50 Cr
00222~NELSON GACHUKI
04/07/2023 RG48NITAT4~1578#09652~254725018295~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0109952 04/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 29,462,638.50 Cr
22~MOREEN ALINAITWE
04/07/2023 RG49NKIQLB~1578#L.S11320~254704567222~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0123565 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,464,638.50 Cr
00222~CATHERINE WANJA
04/07/2023 RG41NL89MX~1578#10385~254723961868~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0128546 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,466,638.50 Cr
222~JAMES MAINA
04/07/2023 LS04551~-BOSIRE KENNEDY MARK~ BRS06960067 04/07/2023 0.00 120,000.00 29,586,638.50 Cr
04/07/2023 RG48NN5728~1578#L.S06388~254701138900~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0145091 04/07/2023 0.00 50,000.00 29,636,638.50 Cr
00222~JANE CHRISTINE GUNDO
04/07/2023 RG43NNSZLX~1578#L.S10827~254726954405~-MPESAC2B_ [033CB0152013 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,638,638.50 Cr
400222~ALEX WAWERU
04/07/2023 RG42NO19AU~1578#10023~254722814499~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0154944 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,648,638.50 Cr
222~REUBEN NYABERI
04/07/2023 RG49NO8JIX7~1578#2974~254724719922~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0156960 04/07/2023 0.00 300.00 29,648,938.50 Cr
22~JOHN OMUDANGA
04/07/2023 LS00368~JOSEPH KARIUKI MWANGI~ BRS06970004 04/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 29,653,938.50 Cr
04/07/2023 RG43NOOV0OV~1578#5685~254716605219~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0162175 04/07/2023 0.00 20,620.00 29,674,558.50 Cr
222~FAITH NDEGWA
04/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~VIOLA MONICA AT~VIOLA MONICA 012CB0162830 04/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 29,694,558.50 Cr
ATIENO
04/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~VIOLA MONICA ATIENO 012CB0162830 04/07/2023 200.00 0.00 29,694,358.50 Cr
04/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~VIOLA MONICA ATIENO 012CB0162830 04/07/2023 40.00 0.00 29,694,318.50 Cr
04/07/2023 RG46NOXWG8~1578#2971~254723323881~-MPESAC2B_400|033CB0165461 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,704,318.50 Cr
222~-MARGARET KARANJA
04/07/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~FINACLE_IMPORTSJUNE 2023 012CB0167389 04/07/2023 0.00 20,000.00 29,724,318.50 Cr
SUPPLIERS~TRIPLEOKLAW LLP OFFICE A/
04/07/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~TRIPLEOKLAW LLP OFFICE A/C |012CB0167389 04/07/2023 200.00 0.00 29,724,118.50 Cr
04/07/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~TRIPLEOKLAW LLP OFFICE A/C 012CB0167389 04/07/2023 40.00 0.00 29,724,078.50 Cr
04/07/2023 PESALINK~880457148~~0100342952700~0002~100July 018CB0168268 04/07/2023 0.00 100,000.00 29,824,078.50 Cr
04/07/2023 RG47NPPOPF~1578#L.509498~254724493778~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0173562 04/07/2023 0.00 11,625.00 29,835,703.50 Cr
400222~CHRISTINE KAMAU
04/07/2023 RG47NQDLX1~1578#1L.511200~254722730465~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0181511 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,837,703.50 Cr
400222~JAMES GICHURU
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04/07/2023 RG42NS3RT2~1578#L.510299~254718214660~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0202418 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,847,703.50 Cr
00222~ANGELA OGEJOH
04/07/2023 RG41NTCXZJ~1578#L.S11363~254720436023~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0217870 04/07/2023 0.00 2,000.00 29,849,703.50 Cr
00222~angela gachugu
04/07/2023 RG41NUXOA1~1578#1326~254721872641~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0236304 04/07/2023 0.00 91,021.00 29,940,724.50 Cr
222~DAVID MUGO
04/07/2023 RG47NV384X~1578#1573~254720264262~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0237901 04/07/2023 0.00 10,000.00 29,950,724.50 Cr
22~LILY MUSINGA
04/07/2023 RG49NVIWTV~1578#06457~254727614643~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0242440 04/07/2023 0.00 3,000.00 29,953,724.50 Cr
222~MERCY OOGA
04/07/2023 RG44NWA4A5K~1578# 033CB0248787 04/07/2023 0.00 5,000.00 29,958,724.50 Cr
30167306~254708622287~MPESAC2B_400222~CYNTHIA
GACHARA
04/07/2023 RG49NWFIMJ~1578#06451~254700509222~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0251935 04/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 29,959,724.50 Cr
222~ANNE WANYOIKE
04/07/2023 RG49NWYAFZ~1578#11050~254721540537~-MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0257448 04/07/2023 0.00 1,000.00 29,960,724.50 Cr
0222~DORCAS MUGURE
